VUID

1068598994
2151034465
1067274882
1068622683
1071581781
1067558263
1211739695
1063441878
2196052115
1065976992
1063821500
1064416721
1068320449
1122886765
1130459287
1070803615
1068521066
1167564055
1065048879
1066042677
1071180077
1066393286
1153594287
1204744740
1067196637
1066162525
1067563329
1069751607
1064622588
2189750661
1144279423
2168508501
1065611758
1067530089
1064620929
1064032286
1095925805
1067898591
1142257627
1069700351
1144437415
1068575003
1069048677
1069466300
2138245660
1063447234

Precinct
3002
3002
2120
3002
3002
2120
2120
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002

DISTRICT_NAME
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
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HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

Last Name
LOPEZ
OSSINGER
BURLESON
MURRAY
MURRAY
GUERRERO
BOLLIS
MARTIN
KNOTT
THOMPSON
WIGHTMAN
ARVISO
RAMON
BLEDSOE
SMITH
MALIK
CENTENO
POENISCH
MORGAN
MONACO
MONACO
MATEU
MAGUIRE
RAMIREZ
SAENZ
MUNIZ
TREVINO
PRICE
JUMAMIL
SWANSON
MENDEZ
GARCIA
PATTESON
CHAVEZ
JUMAMIL
DOMINGUEZ
SCEPANSKI
STEWART
REYBURN
CLOWER
NGUYEN
CHRISTY
CURBY LUCIER
TREVINO
STEWART
MARTIN

First Name

ADALBERTO

KYLE
ROBERT
ALICE
GERALD
DEBORAH
RHIANNON
RONI
WILLIAM
ELIZABETH
KRISTEN
MELVIN
RUBEN
ROBERT

GWENDOLYN

JAMES
CARMEN
JOHN
CALVIN
GERALDINE
CARL
VALERIE
WALTER
JORGE
DAVID
MATT
MARIA
JEREMY
PRECIOSA
DOUGLAS
ELIZABETH
LAUREN
HARRY
MELISSA
NOEL
ROGER
DAVID
SHERRI
GENESE
ASHLEY
SON
HENRY
MICHELLE
HECTOR
MARY
JOHN

Middle Name

FLETCHER
EDWARD
JEAN
MORRELL
LIZZETT
LEIGH

D

LLEWELLYN

HILL
M
PAUL

DOUGLAS
LOU
MARTIN
MAURAIS
DEE
AUSTIN
PATRICIA

ANN
JOSEPH
LUIS
MICHAEL
DILLION
ANTONIETA
CARROL
LACEA
KENT
FELISA
RENEE
ALLEN
ANN

JOYEL
ANN

VAN
CLAY
DENISE
HOMERO
ELISE

A

NAMESUFFIX Date Voted

JR

04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023



1070640289
1066349553
1065787497
1065742480
1199384246
1065316420
1064652584
1064654236
1066581379
1152141377
1068014038
2120415919
1068015810
1064314397
1065742498
1145106072
1175185634
1068344361
1063771413
1068009207
1067880039
1064332384
1065196733
1063510854
1147519096
1071552252
1143572054
1068156823
2188229797
1067409108
1071518999
1068000539
1068328776
1065610684
2149104031
1065519687
1071484336
1066700378
1067186827
1070968553
1066700397
1070410849
1065329682
1070980269
1065288948
2188229784
1070011842

3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
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3003
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3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

BARTON
RODRIGUEZ
THOMPSON
BROWN
SCEPANSKI
CHRISTY
CLIPPERTON
CLIPPERTON
MALIK
LOPEZ
THORNBERRY
HART
THORNBERRY
THOMPSON
BROWN
RAYBURN
YACCINO
DE ROSA
MORGAN
DE ROSA
RODRIGUEZ
THOMPSON
SAENZ
HALE
PRICE
DILLARD
HOEPPNER
MATTHEWS
CALLEN
HODGES
COMPTON
LAWRENCE
OLIVER
PARKS
PICKENS
DAVIS
HODGES
MORRIS
MILTON
SWABY
MORRIS
HOWELLS
DAWKINS
MENDEZ
DAVIS

SUVEEPATTANANONT

BRAUCHLE

RICHARD
TERESA
GARY
CAROL
ANNEMARIE
CAROLYN
CURTIS
MAUREEN
SHELLIE
BLAINE
VALERIE
DEE
WILLIAM
ELSA
ALVIN
KELLY
KATHY
GUISEPPE
CLAIRE
BARBARA
ALFRED
HUGH
ANTOINETTE
JEFFREY
ALAN
SHERRY
ROBERT
JOHN
CONAN
CHRISTINE
TODD
FRANKLIN
SUANNE
GARY
CLAYTON
PATRICIA
STEVEN
BARRY
LAURIE
MARYANN
GAYLE
PAUL
GARY
GLORIA
JAMES
RATCHANEE
ROBERT

LESTER
CRUZ
LEON
BONEY
EBERT
JEAN
GLEN
KAY
DIANE
PAUL
JEAN
JOHN

Cc
MARIE
WESLEY
ANNE
JEAN
ANTONIO
FRANK
ANN

LESLIE
BARRERA
ALAN

D

L

JOHN
SUMMERS
BRENT

E

ALAN
LOUIS
ELAINE
LEROY
ALLEN
ANN
FRANK
LYNN
ANN

JOYCE
MICHAEL
D
WALTER

LOYD

JR

JR

04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023



1068971102
1071162332
1067757636
1066088368
1066726218
1067425367
1067624465
1065128066
1069442707
1141431062
1070790906
1070788312
1068199545
1068518133
1069961938
1065914808
1070931177
1071201416
1067523131
1068742358
1066423812
1152639251
1067972448
1085820860
2173675739
1071112679
1063437311
1156760064
1066035683
1071466095
1067501132
1071427015
1184927140
2157142980
1069382855
2137081326
1184621063
1068478472
1084885548
1084877563
1066440956
1063858657
2139054376
1179191563
2197195449
1063848948
1065195429

3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
31562
31562
31562
31562
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3152
3158
3158
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3002
3002
3008
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3002

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
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HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
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HELOTES
HELOTES
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HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

ARCE
ARCE
MILTON
LIBERT
WRIGHT
KELLY
KELLY
OGIN
MORILLO
NEWLIN
HUTH
PARKS
SWABY
GUERRA
BRAUCHLE
HIMES
OLIVER
JAMES
JAMES
SWABY
GRECO
HOEPPNER
MORILLO
SHAFER
PETTYJOHN
GARZA
LIBBY
HUGHES
GARZA
EAKIN
EAKIN
BROWN
WEAVER
ACEVES
HARRIS
ENGLUND
WEAVER
RAYBURG
WIANS
WIANS
ALMARAZ
KIRKHAM
LANTIER
LASCHOBER
LASCHOBER
KIRKHAM
BROOKS

VICKIE
ALFREDO
JAMES
JUDY
RONALD
KATHERINE
EARL
RICHARD
WALLY
AARON
WILLIAM
MONA
JAMES
JULIO
BETTY
JUDY
JAMES
PATRICIA
CHARLES
MATTHEW
JOHN
ABIGAIL
SHEENA
RICHARD
SARAH
DAVID
SUSAN
BART
DALE
JEAN
JOHN
MARK
JOAN
JOHN
DARYL
PETER
FREDDIE
ANGELA
PATRICIA
FRANK
JOHN
SONYA
JOHN
RANDALL
LEVI
MICHAEL
JOYCE

WIEDING
FEDERICO
ALBERT
HANNASCH
LEE
KRETTECOS
DAVID

STANFORD
TEAL
JOSEPH
SPARKS
ARCHIE
CESAR

JO

WILMA
BRADLEY
COTTRELL
BIRD
JAMES
ANGELO

B

ANN

ALLAN
DENISE
RICHARD
MARGARET
MACARTHUR
GOODRICH
PATRICIA
JAMES
ALLEN
WIENKE

EDWARD
GREGORY
HUGH
MARIE
JEAN
HENRY
BISHOP
DEE

AL
OWEN
JAMES
DALE
MILLS

04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023



1070778275
1063717981
1069003873
1066091126
1028181850
1064090003
1116125807

3002
3002
3106
3160
2120
3002
3002

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

LARA
VALDEZ
MAZZURANA
SCHLENKER
BURLESON
DELAGARZA
SHIPLEY

FRANK
REY
LOUIS
KERRI
VIVIAN
PAMELA
HEATHER

HERNANDEZ
F

EDWARD
ANNE
GRACE
SARAH

JOYy

04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
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